
Sapporo City - Niseko Hirafu Resort Liner Bus Timetable 2012/13

From Sapporo City to Niseko Hirafu

Bus stop　/　Bus No. 501-A 501-B 501-C 501-D

Hotel Clubby Sapporo 07:30

Hotel Monterey Sapporo 07:40

JR Tower Hotel Nikko 07:50

SapporoAspen Hotel 08:00

Century Royal Hotel 08:10

Keio Plaza Hotel Sapporo 08:20

Renaissance Hotel Sapporo 07:35

Sapporo Tobu Hotel 07:45

ANA Hotel 08:00

New Otani Inn Sapporo 08:10

Sapporo Grand Hotel 08:20

Royton Sapporo 08:30

Susukino Green Hotel 2 07:40

Ramada Hotel Sapporo 07:50

Sapporo Tokyu Inn 08:00

Hotel Sun Route New Sapporo 08:10

Tokyo Dome Hotel Sapporo 08:20

Sapporo Prince Hotel Tower 08:30

KITA Hotel 07:40

Novotel Hotel 07:55

Sapporo Park Hotel 08:05

Art Hotels Sapporo 08:15

Best Western Nakajima park 08:20

Sapporo Excel Hotel Tokyu 08:25

Rusutsu North & South

Rusutsu Tower

Niseko Hirafu Welcome Centre

From Niseko Hirafu to Sapporo City

Bus stop　/　Bus No. 502 504 506

Niseko Hirafu Welcome Centre 10:00 15:00 17:00

Rusutsu North & South 10:45 15:45 17:45

Rusutsu Tower 10:50 15:50 17:50

12:30 17:30 19:30

Hotels in Sapporo city

～ ～ ～

13:30 18:30 20:30

10:10

10:15

10:55


